
1 = Pentium - 60 MHz (256 L2 cache standard)

1 option for all:
① P5T (120/60)

1 option for all:
① P5T (120/60)

IBM PC 300-P60 models

Available
date

SVGA
controller;
memory
std / max

Slots available (in bits)
16 ISA/32 VESA/32 PCI

Std
features

IBM
Direct
Price 1

Total bays
3.5" | 5.25"↓

Memory
in MB;
std / max
all 70 ns

Write-thru
L2 cache
std / max
KB / KB

94
94
94

94
94
94
94

330-P60
330-P60
330-P60

350-P60
350-P60
350-P60
350-P60

W
W
W

W
W
W
2

Nov
Nov
Nov

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

S3-864
PCI 2.0
1 / 2 MB

S3-864
PCI 2.0
1 / 2 MB

8 /128
8 /128
16 /128

8 /128
8 /128
16 /128
16 /128

ÀÀ
ÀÀ
ÀÀ

ÀÀª
ÀÀª
ÀÀª
ÀÀª

❘@
❘@
❘@

❘@@
❘@@
❘@@
❘@@

2214
2329
2743

2300
2415
2829
2829

3/0/2
3/0/2
3/0/2

5/0/2
5/0/2
5/0/2
5/0/2

IBM  PC Series 300:

3 slot x 3 bay; PCI/ISA
6575-14F

-15F
    " -15H

6585-14F
-15F

    " -15H
    " -15J

Type-model

Diskette
Disk: std-max internal
ms seek / interface

d 364M-2.0G 12 IDE
d 540M-2.0G 12 IDE
d 540M-2.0G 12 IDE

d 364M-4.0G 12 IDE
d 540M-4.0G 12 IDE
d 540M-4.0G 12 IDE
d 540M-4.0G 12 IDE

Upgrade
MHz

256 256

  "  "

256 256

  "  "
  "  "

CPU
MHz

Pentium
60 MHz

Pentium
60 MHz

/

$

No warranties are expressed or implied in this summary
 (300P60M) Compiled by Roger Dodson, IBM.  November 1994

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners (listed on Trademark sheet)
Note 1:  Dealer prices will vary

CUSTOM CONFIGURATION MATRIX
The models listed above are standard models that are expected to meet the majority
of custom needs.  IBM recognizes that some customers have requirements for
additional configurations, along with the need for a simple source that defines the
models.  Therefore, IBM is providing the Custom Configuration Matrix below which
defines additional model configurations beyond the standard models.

The product numbers (machine type and model) are constructed by using the Custom
Configuration Matrix.  Because the number of possible custom configurations is very
great, some configurations may not be readily available and will require special bid
terms and conditions.

d = 1.44 MB 3.5" diskette drive
2 = OS/2  3.0 preinstalled
W = IBM DOS 6.3 & Windows  3.11

preinstalled
128 = (not italic) write-thru L2 cache

À bay occupied by standard diskette or
hard disk or CD-ROM.

ª open bay with NO front media access.
@ open bay with front media access.

All models announced October 17, 1994

PCI 2.0/ISA slots
No SelectaBus  in the 300-P60 models
Plug and Play capable
PCI SVGA 64 bit accelerator
PCI Enhanced IDE supports

4 devices including IDE CD-ROM
Bayless PCMCIA front access support

273 pin ZIF socket (for P5T upgrade)
4 SIMM sockets - 72 pin SIMMs - Non-parity
Automatic Vertical Refresh Rate Utility
ISO 9241-3 capable
Energy Star compliant
Supports VESA DPMS and DDC
IBM Basic 101 (rubber dome) keyboard
IBM Enhanced Mouse

PC SERIES 300-P60 FEATURES EASY TOOLS - PREINSTALLED SOFTWARE
DOS/Windows preload

IBM PC DOS 6.3
Microsoft Windows  3.11
Welcome
First Steps
Diskette Factory
QAPlus/Win
Library
Triton CoSession
SofNet FaxWorks
IBM NetFinity Services
Sedona REPRINT
Rapid Resume Manager

- Standby
- Suspend
- Scheduler
- Wake Up on Ring

QAPlus/Pro
Plug and Play Utility
AnyView
Video for Windows Runtime
Mouse Control Center

Warp BonusPak includes:
- IBM Works
- IBM Internet Connection
- SoftNet FaxWorks
- CompuServe Info Mgr
- IBM Person to Person
- IBM Video IN
- Multimedia Viewer
- HyperACCESS Lite

OS/2 preload
OS/2 Warp Version 3
BonusPak
IBM PC DOS 6.3
Microsoft Windows 3.11
Welcome
First Steps
Diskette Factory
QAPlus/Win
Library
Triton CoSession
SofNet FaxWorks
IBM NetFinity Services
Sedona REPRINT
Rapid Resume Manager

- Standby
- Suspend
- Scheduler
- Wake Up on Ring

DRM Price

$1990

    delta $

+ 0
+ 86

+ 0

+ 0

+ 0
+ 173
+ 288
+ 403
+ 575

+ 0
+ 52
+ 52
+ 466
+ 466

$xxxx

+ 0
+ 40
+ 98

6575-10D = Base Model Number

65  _  5  _  _  _

7 = SpaceSaver 3 x 3 Form Factor
8 = Desktop 5 x 5 Form Factor

65xxxxx = New Machine Type Model Number (P/N)

E = 8 MB memory, Open bay systems
F = 8 MB memory, DOS 6.3/Windows 3.11
G = 8 MB memory, OS/2 Warp Version 3
H = 16 MB memory, DOS 6.3/Windows 3.11
J = 16 MB memory, OS/2 Warp Version 3

0 = No IDE disk
4 = 364 MB IDE disk
5 = 540 MB IDE disk
7 = 728 MB IDE disk
8 = 1 GB IDE disk

5 = PCI/ISA riser card

Choice of keyboards: Basic 101 key (default)
Enhanced 101 key (alternate)
Trackpoint 101 (alternate)

HELPWARE for PC 300 SERIES
WARRANTY SERVICE SUPPORT

➫ 3 year warranty (international)
➫ On site warranty 1st year
➫ 8 am - 5 pm Monday - Friday coverage
➫ Next day response time
➫ Carry in 2nd/3rd years
➫ Warranty upgrade options:

  On site (next day) 7 day x 24 hr
Year 1 Standard $ 30
Year 2 $ 30 on site + $ 10
Year 3 $ 30 on site + $ 10

➫ Post warranty: on site options
➫ 24 hour / 7 day telephone, bulletin board, fax,

and electronic support
➫ Online Housecall
➫ 30 day money back guarantee

5 slot x 5 bay; PCI/ISA


