IBM® PC Series		Diskette Disk: std-max internal ms seek / interface	CPU /	Upgrade MHz		Memory SVGA in MB; controller; std / max memory all 70 ns std / max		A/32 VES Total b	e (in bits) SA/32 PCI ays Std .25"feature	IBM Direct	
.,	ype-modei	ms seek / interrace	IVITZ '	IVITZ	ND / ND	all 70 lls Stu / Illax		3.5 5	.25 reature	S FIICE	-
3 slot x 3 bay;	PCI/ISA										
330-P60 65 330-P60 330-P60	-15F	d 364M-2.0G 12 IDE d 540M-2.0G 12 IDE d 540M-2.0G 12 IDE	Pentium 60 MHz	1 option for all: ① P5T (120/60)	256 256	8 /128 S3-864 8 /128 PCI 2.0 16/128 1 / 2 MB	3/0/2 3/0/2 3/0/2	** I	W	\$2214 2329 2743	Nov 94 Nov 94 Nov 94
5 slot x 5 bay; PCI/ISA											
•	585-14F -15F " -15H	d 364M-4.0G 12 IDE d 540M-4.0G 12 IDE d 540M-4.0G 12 IDE d 540M-4.0G 12 IDE		1 option for all: ① P5T (120/60)	256 256	8 /128 S3-864 8 /128 PCI 2.0 16/128 1 / 2 MB 16/128	5/0/2 5/0/2	' ☆☆■ □ ' ☆☆■ □ ' ☆☆■ □	= W = W		Nov 94 Nov 94 Nov 94 Nov 94

PC SERIES 300-P60 FEATURES

PCI 2.0/ISA slots No SelectaBus™ in the 300-P60 models Plug and Play capable PCI SVGA 64 bit accelerator PCI Enhanced IDE supports

4 devices including IDE CD-ROM Bayless PCMCIA front access support

273 pin ZIF socket (for P5T upgrade) 4 SIMM sockets - 72 pin SIMMs - Non-parity Automatic Vertical Refresh Rate Utility ISO 9241-3 capable **Energy Star compliant** Supports VESA DPMS and DDC IBM Basic 101 (rubber dome) keyboard IBM Enhanced Mouse

CUSTOM CONFIGURATION MATRIX

The models listed above are standard models that are expected to meet the majority of custom needs. IBM recognizes that some customers have requirements for additional configurations, along with the need for a simple source that defines the models. Therefore, IBM is providing the Custom Configuration Matrix below which defines additional model configurations beyond the standard models.

The product numbers (machine type and model) are constructed by using the Custom Configuration Matrix. Because the number of possible custom configurations is very great, some configurations may not be readily available and will require special bid terms and conditions.

	DRIVI PIICE
6575-10D = Base Model Number	\$1990
65 _ 5	delta \$
7 = SpaceSaver 3 x 3 Form Factor	+ 0
8 = Desktop 5 x 5 Form Factor	+ 86
5 = PCI/ISA riser card	+ 0
1 = Pentium - 60 MHz (256 L2 cache standard)	+ 0
0 = No IDE disk	+ 0
4 = 364 MB IDE disk	+ 173
5 = 540 MB IDE disk	+ 288
7 = 728 MB IDE disk	+ 403
8 = 1 GB IDE disk	+ 575
E = 8 MB memory, Open bay systems	+ 0
F = 8 MB memory, DOS 6.3/Windows 3.11	+ 52
G = 8 MB memory, OS/2 Warp Version 3	+ 52
H = 16 MB memory, DOS 6.3/Windows 3.11	+ 466
J = 16 MB memory, OS/2 Warp Version 3	+ 466
65xxxxx = New Machine Type Model Number (P/N)	\$xxxx
Choice of keyboards: Basic 101 key (default)	+ 0
Enhanced 101 key (alternate)	+ 40
Trackpoint 101 (alternate)	+ 98

- = 1.44 MB 3.5" diskette drive
- = OS/2® 3.0 preinstalled
- = IBM DOS 6.3 & Windows™ 3.11 preinstalled
- 128 = (not italic) write-thru L2 cache
- bay occupied by standard diskette or hard disk or CD-ROM.
- open bay with NO front media access.
- open bay with front media access.

All models announced October 17, 1994

EASY TOOLS - PREINSTALLED SOFTWARE

DOS/Windows preload

IBM PC DOS 6.3 Microsoft Windows™ 3.11 Welcome First Steps Diskette Factory QAPlus/Win Library Triton CoSession™ SofNet FaxWorks™ IBM NetFinity™ Services Sedona REPRINT™ Rapid Resume Manager™

- Standby Suspend
- Scheduler
- Wake Up on Ring QAPlus/Pro

Plug and Play Utility AnyView™

Video for Windows Runtime™ Mouse Control Center

OS/2 preload OS/2 Warp Version 3 BonusPak IBM PC DOS 6.3 Microsoft Windows 3.11 Welcome First Steps Diskette Factory QAPlus/Win Library Triton CoSession SofNet FaxWorks IBM NetFinity Services

- Standby

Sedona REPRINT

- Suspend
- Scheduler
- Wake Up on Ring

Rapid Resume Manager

Warp BonusPak includes:

- IBM Works
- IBM Internet Connection
- SoftNet FaxWorks™
- CompuServe Info Mgr™
 IBM Person to Person™
 IBM Video IN™
- Multimedia Viewer
- HyperACCESS Lite™

HELPWARE for PC 300 SERIES WARRANTY SERVICE SUPPORT

- 3 year warranty (international)
- On site warranty 1st year
- ⇒ 8 am 5 pm Monday Friday coverage
- Next day response time
- Carry in 2nd/3rd years
 - Warranty upgrade options:

On site (next day) 7 day x 24 hr

Year 1 Standard \$ 30 Year 2 \$ 30

on site + \$ 10 \$ 30 on site + \$ 10 Year 3

- Post warranty: on site options
- 24 hour / 7 day telephone, bulletin board, fax, and electronic support
- **Online Housecall**
- 30 day money back guarantee